
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazaar, Guwahati - 781001 
 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 

                                                 Phone No: 0361-2739520/Fax: 0361-2739513; Website: www.aegcl.co.in 

======================================================================== 

 NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: AEGCL/DGM/UATTC/ADB/T-4/2019/2192 dt   06/03/19 
 

The ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED, (“the Employer”) invites online bid through e-

tendering from eligible bidders for the following work.  

The following points are to be noted and given special attention: 

 Bidder must create user ID in the web portal https://assamtenders.gov.in in order to participate in the e-tender. 

 Bidders shall be required to bid for the complete Package and no part offer shall be accepted. 

Bidder must download the bidding documents from the above mentioned portal and both technical & Price bid must be 

submitted through online mode only along with all scanned supporting documents (Suggested scan at 150 dpi in .pdf 

format). Bidder can Re-work/Edit their bids before closing date of the tender. For further details, bidders are requested 

to visit the official website www.aegcl.co.in  

 

 

Sl 

No 
Name of work 

Cost of 

Tender 

Paper 

Date of 

issue of 

tender 

papers 

(12 Hrs 

of) 

Last date 

of 

submission 

of tender 

papers 

(12 Hrs of) 

Bid 

Security/Earnest 

Money 

Techno-

Commercial 

bid opening 

date and 

time 

(14:30 Hrs 

of) 

Time of 

Completion 

1 Replacement of 

existing 132 kV bus 

conductor with new 

twin zebra conductor 

at 220 kV GSS, 

Mariani 

Rs 

5000.00 
06/03/19 27/03/19 Rs 47,000.00 28/03/19 180 days 

 
 

                    

                                                                                                                                               
                               Dy. General Manager, 

                           UAT&T Circle, AEGCL, 

                                          Garmur, Jorhat 

 

 

 

MEMO NO: AEGCL/DGM/UATTC/T-4/2019/2192         dt   06/03/19 

Copy to:  

1. The Chief General Manager, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy-1 for favour of his information 

2. The General Manager, UAT&T Zone, AEGCL, Nagaon for favour of his information 

3. The Asst. General Manager, Mariani, AEGCL, for his information. 
                                                                                                                                                                  

         Dy. General Manager, 

 

http://www.aegcl.co.in/
https://assamtenders.gov.in/
http://www.aegcl.co.in/

